WITH KYC IS 06.12.2021 UP TO 7:00 
P.M. (IST.) 

3.) DATE OF INSPECTION: 25.11.2021 
BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 4:00 PM (IST) 

Reserve Price: 

Rs. 40,00,000 /- 

(Rupees Forty Lakhs Only) 

EMD: Rs. 4,00,000 /- 

(Rupees Four Lakhs Only) 

Bid Increment – 
Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees 
Twenty Five Thousand 
Only) & in such multiples. 

Total Outstanding: Rs. 47,53,726/-    

(Rupees Forty Seven Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand Seven 
Hundred and Twenty Six Only) as of  27.10.2021  along with 
future interest applicable from 28.10.2021  until payment 
in full 

The Earnest Money has to be deposited by way of DD in Favour of “Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited” payable at PUNE or 
NEFT/RTGS in the account of “Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited Account No 06410157020021 and IFSC Code- KKBK0000958